2019 Count Totals

Citations, Assists, Warnings, Summons/M-M, Parking, etc.

Traffic Citation Counts

DUI 45

Speed 195

Red Light 45

Other 310

Total 595

Warnings 1096
Parking Tickets 8

Accidents 59
Court Service 82
Court Service Attempts 14

Assists

Fire/Rescue Assists 186

County or State Hwy Patrol Assists 252
Other Officers within this department 273

Citizens ‘ 1798
House/Business checks by group 154
Total 3922

Norfolk & Southern Road Blocked 11
Arrests/Charges Filed/Summons 170
Drug Take Back by Weight

178.26 |Ibs.

Written Complaints

Domestics

Vandalism

Theft
Harassment/Menacing
Assault
Lost/Recovered Property
Breaking & Entering
Missing Person
Prowler

Bad Checks

Juvenile Offenses
Disturbing the Peace
Animai/Dog Bite

Drug Abuse
Weapons/Explosives
Bomb Threats
Trespassing

Sex Offenses

Civil Matters
Suicide/Threats & Natural Death
Criminal Damaging
Suspicious Nature
Curfew Violation
Robbery/Alarm Drops
Arson

Assist Outside Units
Warrant Arrests
Miscellaneous

Total

12/0
48
5/0
14

30
3/17

32
0/112
24
22
180

756





