## 2019 Count Totals Citations, Assists, Warnings, Summons/M-M, Parking, etc.

Traffic Citation Counts			Written Complaints	
DUI	45		Domestics	34
Speed	195		Vandalism	2
Red Light	45		Theft	60
Other	310		Harassment/Menacing	35
			Assault	9
Total	595		Lost/Recovered Property	17
			Breaking & Entering	4
			Missing Person	3
Warnings	Warnings		Prowler	0
Parking Tickets		8	Bad Checks	0
Accidents		59	Juvenile Offenses	27
Court Service		82	Disturbing the Peace	52
Court Service Attempts		14	Animal/Dog Bite	12/0
			Drug Abuse	48
			Weapons/Explosives	5/0
Assists			Bomb Threats	0
Fire/Rescue Assists		186	Trespassing	14
		252	Sex Offenses	2
Other Officers within this department 273			Civil Matters	30
Citizens		1798	Suicide/Threats & Natural Death	3/17
House/Business checks by group 154		154	Criminal Damaging	22
			Suspicious Nature	32
Total 3922		3922	Curfew Violation	0
			Robbery/Alarm Drops	0/112
			Arson	0
Norfolk & Southern Road Blocked 11			Assist Outside Units	24
•	harges Filed/Summons		Warrant Arrests	22
Drug Take	Back by Weight 1	78.26 lbs.	Miscellaneous	180
			Total	756